Ordering Guide
Example: R222-3 ABS Raised Content G Clarendon
Product Code R222-3 Ladder Rest
Sign (Raised
Characters)
Finish ABS Antique Brass
ACP Antique Copper
ARD Antique Red
ASI Antique Silver
BLK Black
BRN Brown
BRZ Bronze
FGN Forest Green
GRA Granite
IRN Ironstone
RBZ Rustic Bronze
SRT Shadow Rust
VBZ Verde Bronze
VCP Verde Copper
VGN Verde
VTC Vintage Copper
WBZ Weathered
Bronze
WHT White
Lettering Raised Raised Cast
Content of Sign Content (see Sign
Options above)
Finish for Lettering G Gold (standard)
H White
K Black
J Silver (raised
cast only)
Lettering Style/Font Clarendon Condensed
(raised cast
only)
Specifications
CONSTRUCTION:
Cast aluminum construction. Cast aluminum decorative ladder rest and sign clamps. Second side optional at additional cost.
FINISH:
Resilient TGIC thermoset polyester powdercoat paint is electrostatically applied to every fixture. Specially formulated for Philips Outdoor Lighting, it provides UV protection, and
the highest temperature rating in the industry. In addition to the standard color choices shown, a spectrum of custom colors is available.
SIGN OPTIONS:
LINE 1: 2" Numbers and/or Letters, 10 characters max. Maximum characters include spaces. Contact the factory to find out all available options for this sign.
WARRANTY:
Lifetime limited warranty.
Height:
4"
Width:
17 3/4"
Projection:
19 5/8"
Max. Weight:
Ladder Rest Sign (Raised Characters) (R222-3) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Lighting
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
Page 1 of 1
Copyright 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. (Royal Philips). All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting Company 200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873 | P: +1-855-486-2216 | www.philips.com/luminaires